

MACC- 11/2021
(Reg. No.- 12/2021)

Present : Kallol Chattopadhyay
District Judge, Jhargram
J.O Code – WB 00641.

Order No. 16 dated 16.05.2024

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance (Requisite).

The claimant files a petition praying time for filing requisite on the ground stated therein.

Heard.Considered.Prayer is allowed.

The claimant is directed to file complete requisite as last chance.

Fix: **25.07.2024** for complete requisite as last chance.

Dictated and corrected by me,

District Judge
Jhargram

District Judge
Jhargram