

MACC 11/2021 (R-12-2021)

CNR No. WB WM06-000248-2021

Present: Sri Sarajit Mazumder, (JO Code: WB00646), District Judge, Jhargram

Order No. 26
02.12.2025

- 1. Today is fixed for filing requisites.
- 2. Claimants files hajira through ld. Advocate.
- 3. Requisites not yet filed as directed earlier. Accordingly claimants are directed to take fresh step upon O.P.-2 at last chance i/d necessary order will be passed.
- 4. Fixing 05-01-2026 for filing requisites at last chance.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
cum
District Judge, Jhargram

Motor Accident Claims Tribunal
cum
District Judge, Jhargram